Corns, Potato, Spaghettis, 

fruits, Sauces, etc.) 

stalls 

Total = 40 kg (min)   

15 
Tea, Green Tea (Pathan style 

setup) 
For 1000 guest 108 108,000 

Sub Total (B) 1,119,100 

Sub Total (A) + (B) 1,724,100 

15% SST 258,615 

Grand Total Amount 1,982,715 

Grand Total Amount (in words)  ONE MILLION NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY-TWO THOUSAND 
SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTEEN 

Stamp & Signature